Table B3. - Land Capability and Yields per Acre of Crops and Pasture

Lovelock Area, Nevada, Parts Of Pershing And Churchill Counties

Yields are those that can be expected under a high level of management. They are for irrigated areas. Absence of a yield indicates that the
soil is not suited to the crop or the crop generally is not grown on the soil.

Map Symbol Land Alfalfa Hay W heat
and Soil Name Capability

Tons Bu
BIC:
Bluewing 4s - -

BtB:
Bluewing 4s - -

Rock Outcrop --- - -

GP:
Pits - - -

Ha:
Humboldt 2c 8.00 -

Hd:
Humboldt - - -

Inclusion - - -

Hf:
Armydrain 3w 7.00 -

Hh:
Armydrain - - .

Hi:
Bigmeadow 2c 7.00 -

Hm:
Bigmeadow - - .

Hn:
Ryepatch 2c 7.50 100.00

Haq:
Ryepatch - - .

Hr:
Humboldt 2c 7.50 -

Inclusion - - -

Hu:
Humboldt - - -

Inclusion - - -

Hv:
Bigmeadow 2c 7.00 -
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Table B3. - Land Capability and Yields per Acre of Crops and Pasture - Continued

Map Symbol
and Soil Name

Hz:
Ryepatch

Ko:
Kodak

Kodak Poorly Drained

Lb:
Lahontan

Lc:
Lahontan

Ld:
Lovelock

Lg:
Lovelock

Lovelock Poorly Drained

Lh:
Lovelock

Lovelock Poorly Drained

Lk:
Lovelock

Ln:
Brinker

Lp:
Brinker

Lr:
Brinker

Ls:
Brinker

MaA:
Mazuma

McA:
Mazuma Variant

MgC:
Trocken

om:

Lovelock Area, Nevada, Parts Of Pershing And Churchill Counties

Land Alfalfa Hay W heat
Capability

Tons Bu
2c 7.00
2c 7.00
2c 7.00
3s
3s
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Table B3. - Land Capability and Yields per Acre of Crops and Pasture - Continued

Map Symbol
and Soil Name

om:
Ocala

Pa:
Placeritos

Pd:
Swingler

Pg:
Placeritos

Ph:
Swingler

Pk:
Swingler

PL:
Playas

Inclusion

Po:
Nevadanile

Pr:
Nevadanile

Ps:
Swingler Variant

QfD:
Isolde

QtA:
Isolde Variant

Rd:
Ryepatch

Rp:
Ryepatch

Ry:
Ryepatch

Sa:
Pelic

Sn:

Lovelock Area, Nevada, Parts Of Pershing And Churchill Counties

Land
Capability

2c

2s

3w

3s

3w

3s

4s

4s

2c

2c

Alfalfa Hay W heat

Tons Bu

7.00 110.00

8.00 -

5.00 -

4.00

4.50

8.00 -

7.50 -
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Table B3. - Land Capability and Yields per Acre of Crops and Pasture - Continued

Map Symbol
and Soil Name

Sn:
Sonoma

So:
Sonoma

Sp:
Sonoma

Inclusion

Sr:
Sondoa

Inclusion

Ss:
Kniesley

St
Kniesley

Sw:
Sonoma

Sx:
Sonoma

Sy:
Sonoma

TgB:
Toulon

Inclusion

Ty:
Toy

uncC:
Unionville

Rock Outcrop

W:
W ater

WoC:
W oolsey

Lovelock Area, Nevada, Parts Of Pershing And Churchill Counties

Land
Capability

2c

2w

2c

2w

4w

3e

Alfalfa Hay W heat

Tons Bu

8.00 -

7.00 -

7.00 -

8.00 -

7.00 -
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